## Bowman Oil Company 805 Codell Road Codell, Kansas 67663 785-434-2286

Surface Owner Attachment for Intent to Drill Form for:

Bowman Oil Company BHB #1 – located S/2 S/2 of NW/4 of S5-T7S-R20W in Rooks County, Kansas

Louis D. Bowman Living Trust & Dennis and Kathryn Hamel

W/2 of NW/4 of S5-T7S-R20W Rooks County, Kansas

Louis D. Bowman Living Trust 805 Codell Road Codell, Kansas 67663

Dennis & Kathryn Hamel 700 SW 10<sup>th</sup> Street Plainville, Kansas 67663-3406

Richard J. & Annette Benoit Trust 270 R Road Damar, Kansas 67632-9200 E/2 of NW/4 & W/2 of NE/4 of S5-T7S-R20W, Rooks County, Kansas

5/2 S/2 NW of 55-T75-R20W Rooks County, Kansas 4620 4290 EHT 0 5280 RU RU KU 330 NU RE RE HE HE HE 4950 660 4620 990> SW. HE BU SE ME MU SW HE HE SE HE HE 4290 1320 KEIL 3960 1650 € NU SU RU HE SU HU HE SE HU HU SU BE HE SW HE HN ZE HE HE SE HE 3630 ۇ **1980** HW 3300 BHB#1 2310 F ZU ZU HV SK SE HA SE SU NU SE SE RU SV SV RE SE SV KE SE SE HE 2970 aleadline will be 2:640 proposed well to. ACRES 2640 ank battery 2970 HU HU SU HE HU SU NU RE SW HE HE SY HN NN ZE HE RU SE HY HE SE HE HE SE 2310 3300 SW 1980 3630 SU BU SU SE RU SU SU BE SU SE HE SY SW WW SE SE MU SE SU HE SE SE HE SE 1650 swit 3960 SE/4 1320 4290 HR ZN ZN KE SY SY KN ZE-ZN HW SW SE HE SW SE HY SE SE HE SE SE 990 4620 -660 4950 su su su SV SE SV SE SU SV SESE SU SU SU SE. SE SU SE SN SE SE SE SE SE 330 5280 4950 FSL 4290

Bowman Oil Company

If Production pipe is set, a leadline will be laid from Tank Battery to well.

11